Recording Artist

Adam Franklin

AFX

Alex Turner

Animal Collective

Anohni

Aphex Twin

Aqua

Autolux

Banks & Steelz/ Florence Welch
Bibio

Big Thief

Bill Wells & Aidan Moffat
Bjork

Black Honey

Blackberry Smoke
Blaenavon

Blaenavon

Bleached

Blitzen Trapper

Blondie

Boards Of Canada
Boards Of Canada

Bob Dylan

Bon Iver

Bon Iver

Boxed In

Bp Fallon & David Holmes
Brian Jonestown Massacre
Brian Jonestown Massacre
Brian Jonestown Massacre
Buggles

Burial

Burial

Cassels

Cheap Time

Clubhouse Records
Courteeners

Crushed Beaks

Danny Worsnop

David Bowie

David Bowie

David Bowie

Depeche Mode

Depeche Mode

Devils Deuce

Dillinger Escape Plan

Dj Hype

Dolly Parton

Recording Title

Iron Horse/ Born To Lose 7" 7"
Orphaned Deejay Selek 2006-2008 12" 12"
Submarine 10" 10"
Meeting Of The Waters 12" 12"
Paradise 10" 12"
Windowlicker 12" 12"
Barbie Girl 7" 7"
Soft Scene 7" 7"
Wild Season 7" 7"
Beyond Serious 12" 12"
Mythological Beauty 7" 7"
Dilf_77 Would Like To Chat CD
Stonemilker (patten Rework) 12"
Somebody Better 7" 7"
Pearls 7"
Let's Pray 7" 7"
Miss World Ep 12" 12"
Can You Deal? 12" 12"
Maybe Baby/ Soul Singer 7" 7"
Long Time 7" 7"
In A Beautiful Place Out In The Country 1. 12"
Trans Canada Highway 12" 12"
Melancholy Mood 7" 7"
Blood Bank CD
Blood Bank-12" 12"
Pushing On - 12" 12"
Henry Mccullough - The Andrew Weather: 12"
Dropping Bombs On The Sun 10" 10"
Groove Is In The Heart 10" 10"
Open Minds Now Close 12" 12"
Video Killed The Radio Star 12" Pic Disc 12"
Kindred Ep 12" 12"
Young Death/ Nightmarket 12" 12"
Flock Analogy 7" 7"
Live At Third Man 7" 7"
Clubhouse Records- Record Store Day 7" 7"
The 17th (remixes) 12" 12"
Breakdown 7"
Sanctuary 7" 7"
No Plan CD
No Plan 12" 12"
Sound And Vision 7" Pic Disc 7"
Where's The Revolution - Remixes CD
Where's The Revolution Remixes 12" 12"
Passion Pit 7" 7"
Limerent Death 7" 7"
Roll The Beats 12" 12"
Puppy Love 7" 7"

Format

Price
9.99
12.99
10.99
16.99
12.99
8.99
9.99
2.99
11.99
12.99
9.99
5.99
10.99
9.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
14.99
2.99
6.99
10.99
10.99
9.99
8.99
9.99
7.99
14.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
14.99
7.99
7.99
6.99
4.99

12.99
2.99
7.99
6.99

14.99

12.99
7.99

16.99
9.99
5.99
9.99
9.99



Dusty Springfield
Dutch Uncles

Elbow

Elmer Gantry's Velvet Orchestra
Fickle Friends

Five Finger Death Punch
Floating Points
Flying Lotus
Gallows

Gaz Coombes
Georgi Kay

Gerard Way

Ginger Wildheart
Hammerfall
Hawkwind

Hellyeah/ Jettblack
Iron & Wine

Iron & Wine
Jamiroquai

Jane Weaver
Jean-claude Vannier
Jehst

Jimi Hendrix
Joanna Newsom & The Ys St Band
Joe Jackson

John Carpenter
John Grant

Johnny Marr

Johnny Marr

Johnny Osbourne
Kasabian

Kathleen Edwards
Kevin Morby

Kiko Bun

Lillie Mae

Lindstrom/ Erot

Liu Bei

Liu Bei

Lonely The Brave
Lotic

Luke Sital-singh
Lxnny Krxvxtz

mM83

Magazine

Magnetic Fields
Mallory Knox
Matthew E White W/ Natalie Prass
Max Cooper

Melt Yourself Down

Whats It Gonna Be/ Spooky 7" 7"
Slave To The Atypical Rhythm 12" 12"
Charge 7" 7"
Flames/ Slisbury Plain 7"
Brooklyn/ Crybaby 12" 12"
Falling In Hate/ Far From Home 7"
Kuiper 12" 12"
Pattern & Grid World CD
Chains 7" 7"
One Of These Days / Break The Silence 112"
In My Mind/ Ipswich 7"
Into The Cave We Wander 12" Pic Disc & 12"
Clout Ep 10" 10"
One More Time 7" 7"
Back On The Streets 7" 7"
Pole Rider/ When It Comes To Lovin' 7"
Archives Series - Vol 3 12" 7"
Woman King 12" 12"
Automaton 10" 10"
Don't Take My Soul 7" 7"
L'enfant Assassin Des Mouches Alternate 7"
Reel It In 7" 7"
Morning Symphony Ideas 10" 10"
Joanna Newsom & The Ys St Band Ep 12 12"
A Slow Song 10" 10"
Assault On Precinct 13/ The Fog 12" Pic [ 12"
Gets Schooled 12" 12"
Candidate 7" 7"
Dynamo 7" 7"
Time A Run Out 12" 12"
You're In Love With A Psycho 10" 10"
Wapusk 7" 7
Beautiful Strangers 7" 7"
Shy Man Ep 10" 10"
Over The Hill And Through The Woods 7" 7"
Northern Disco Lights 7" 7"
Infatuation/ Atlas World 7" 7"
Mind Over Matter/ Philip Seymour Hoffma 7"
Dust & Bones 12" Ep 12"
Heterocetera 12" 12"
The Breakneck Speed Of Tomorrow 10" 12"
Brxxth 10" 10"
Go 12" 12"
Old World Charm 12" 12"
69 Love Songs 10" Box Set 10"
Wired 7" 7"
Cool Out 7" 7"
Emergence Remixed 12" 12"

Dot To Dot 12" 12"

9.99
5.99
7.99
3.99
12.99
5.99
8.99
5.99
5.99
6.99
2.99
34.99
18.99
3.99
6.99
1.99
12.99
6.99
16.99
7.99
9.99
9.99
12.99
12.99
8.99
18.99
10.99
4.99
4.99
10.99
9.99
0.99
6.99
14.99
5.99
9.99
5.99
5.99
9.99
8.99
5.99
13.99
18.99
16.99
69
7.99
7.99
10.99
7.99



Motorhead

Mueller Roedelius
N-dread

Night Flowers

Nolan Porter

Original Soundtrack
Otis Clay/ Lowrell
Parquet Courts

Paul Weller

Paul Weller

Peter Schilling

Pierre Henry/ Alex North
Pink Floyd

Placebo

Poison Idea

Pokey Lafarge

Prince

Prince

Prince

Prince & The Revolution
Prince Fatty & Hollie Cook
Prince Fatty & Hollie Cook
Radiohead

Ralfe Band

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Roots Manuva

Saint Vitus

Screaming Blue Messiahs
Senses Fail

Shirley Collins

Shura

Shura

Small Faces

Small Faces

Smiths

Songhoy Blues

Sonic Youth

Soul Jazz Records Pts
Soul Jazz Records Pts
Spoon

Stealing Sheep/ The Voyeurs
Stone Roses

Suicide

Suzanne Ciani

Sweet

Swervedriver

Swet Shop Boys

Sylva Kay

Symatic & Darcy D

The Best Of

The Vienna Remixes 12"
Just A Moment/ Hurt Me 12"
Sleep 7"

Keep On Keeping On 7"
Don't Look Now (excerts) 7"

CD
12"
12"
7n
7n
7n

The Only Way Is Up/ Mellow Mellow Right 7"

Performing Human 12" Ep
Pick It Up 7"

Saturns Pattern 7"

Major Tom 7" Pic Disc
Malefices/ The Bad Seed 7"
Interstellar Overdrive 12"

Life's What You Make It 12"
Filthkick Ep

Central Time/ St. Louis Crawl 7"
Lets Pretend Were Married 12"
Raspberry Beret 12"

Sign 'o' The Times 12"

Pop Life 12"

And The Beat Goes On 7"

Milk & Honey 7"

Karma Police 12"

Cold Chicago Morning- R Print & Downloe

Go Robot 12" Pic Disc
Witness (1 Hope)- 12"
Blessed Night 7"

Sweet Water Pools 7"

In Your Absence

Shirley Sings Irish 7"
Indecision 12"

White Lights 12"

Itchycoo Park 10" Pic Disc
The Autumn Stone 7"

The Boy With The Thorn In His Side 7"

Al Hassidi Terei 7"

The Diamond Sea 12"

Jah A De Creator 12"

We Need Love 12" Single

Hot Thoughts 12" Single
Murmur Earth/ Rhubarb Rhubarb
All For One 7"

Dream Baby Dream 7"

Liberator 7"

Fox On The Run 12"

Setting Sun 7"

Sufi La

Heart Of Stone Ep

Cadence With Rhythm & Flow 7"

12"
7
12"
7
7
12"
12"
7
7
12"
12"
12"
12"
7
7
12"
Print
12"
12"
7
7
CD
7
12"
12"
10"
7
7
7
12"
12"
12"
12"
7
7
7
7
12"
7
12"
CD
7

7.99
10.99
7.99
7.99
9.99
12.99
11.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
16.99
7.99
15.99
14.99
9.99
4.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
7.99
6.99
12.99

16.99
5.99
4.99
6.99
7.99
7.99
4.99
4.99

16.99

11.99
9.99
6.99
5.99

10.99

10.99

11.99
5.99

10.99

12.99
7.99
9.99
7.99

11.99

10



Teenage Fanclub

The Districts

The Gaylads/ Sound Dimension
The Phoenix Foundation

The Pretty Things

I'm In Love 7"

Ordinary Day 7"

Africa/ Congo Rock 7"

Bob Lennon John Dylan 7"

The French Eps 1964-69 7" Box Set

The Rubiyats/ John Williams & The T Omar Khayyam

The Xx

Toy & Rose Elinor Dougall
Tracey Thorn

Villagers

Wall

War On Drugs

Wedding Present

Willie J Healey

Young Fathers

Youth Brigade

On Hold 7"

7
7
7
7
7" Box Set
7
7

The Half Remarkable Question/ Ride, Rid 10"

Songs From The Falling
Occupy Your Mind 7"
Magazine/ Over My Head 7"
Thinking Of A Place 12"

The Home Internationals Ep 12"
Greys 7"

Only God Knows 7"

First Demo 7"

CD
7n
7n
12"
12"
7n
7n
7n

7.99
7.99
9.99
4.99
44.99
7.99
7.99
10.99
6.99
5.99
2.99
12.99
12.99
5.99
6.99
6.99



